
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 18A 1340 SENYUK, Taras UKR * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 18B 18A SENYUK, Taras UKR 107
33 19A 1220 VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 104 18B VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 101 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 19B 1220 DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE 103 18A SENYUK, Taras UKR 109
17 20A 1264 POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 103 18B POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 105
48 20B 1163 MACEK, Josef CZE 95 19A POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 110

49 21A 1161 AUBERT, Yann SUI 99 19B KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 107 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 21B 1267 KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 106 18 SENYUK, Taras UKR 114
9 22A 1283 KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR * 19 CORBA, Yusuf TUR 103
56 22B 20A KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 103

41 23A 1197 GUITON, John GBR 90 20B VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 100
24 23B 1241 VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 99 19A KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 105

25 24A 1233 SIMO, Alvaro ESP 107 19B CORBA, Yusuf TUR 108
40 24B 1198 KUNA, Tomas CZE 101 21A SIMO, Alvaro ESP 99

57 25A 21B CORBA, Yusuf TUR 104 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 25B 1284 CORBA, Yusuf TUR * 18 SENYUK, Taras UKR 110
5 26A 1296 LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN * 19 MELOTTO, Luca ITA 109
60 26B 22A LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 106

37 27A 1215 RISINGGARD, Vetle NOR 96 22B CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 99
28 27B 1228 CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 105 20A LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 100

21 28A 1246 ÖZKAYA, Berkin TUR 107 20B MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 98
44 28B 1188 SCHARFF, David GER 103 23A ÖZKAYA, Berkin TUR 105 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 29A 1100 HANZLIK, Matus SVK 94 23B MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 109 18 SENYUK, Taras UKR 112
12 29B 1276 MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 104 20 LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 103 19 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 111

13 30A 1271 DENIS, Ivan BEL 112 21 MELOTTO, Luca ITA 107
52 30B 1100 MEZNAR, Jaka SLO 105 24A DENIS, Ivan BEL 107

45 31A 1170 HUIN, Pierre BEL 92 24B VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 109
20 31B 1255 VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 108 21A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 107

29 32A 1227 NILSSON, Mikael SWE 104 21B MELOTTO, Luca ITA 114
36 32B 1215 NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 104* 25A NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 101

61 33A 25B MELOTTO, Luca ITA 112
4 33B 1299 MELOTTO, Luca ITA *

3 34A 1303 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA *
62 34B 26A GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 109

35 35A 1218 SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 108 26B SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 103
30 35B 1223 KOSHARIN, Valentin RUS 96 22A GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 111

19 36A 1262 CROFT, Glen GBR 104 22B MAYR, Camillo GER 105
46 36B 1164 SENER, Onur TUR 108 27A SENER, Onur TUR 91

51 37A 1113 WAWRINSKY, Filip SVK 78 27B MAYR, Camillo GER 97
14 37B 1270 MAYR, Camillo GER 98 22 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 104 18 MELOTTO, Luca ITA 110

11 38A 1279 NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 108 23 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 102 19 SERESIN, Marco ITA 97
54 38B 1052 ORLIC, Vedran CRO 96 28A NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 107

43 39A 1191 HOYER, Morten DEN 99 28B VOZECH, Jan CZE 102
22 39B 1242 VOZECH, Jan CZE 101 23A NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 102

27 40A 1229 HLADKY, Marek SVK 108 23B SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 114
38 40B 1203 RUIZ, Miguel Angel ESP 98 29A HLADKY, Marek SVK 100

59 41A 29B SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 113
6 41B 1291 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP * 20 GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 112

7 42A 1284 MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR * 21 SERESIN, Marco ITA 102
58 42B 30A MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR 101

39 43A 1203 SPOUGE, Edward GBR 97 30B SERESIN, Marco ITA 104
26 43B 1231 SERESIN, Marco ITA 104 24A SERESIN, Marco ITA 111

23 44A 1242 GADYANE, Zorikto RUS 105 24B BARBER, Tom GBR 100
42 44B 1193 WOUTERS, Jürgen BEL 111 31A WOUTERS, Jürgen BEL 99

55 45A 31B BARBER, Tom GBR 106
10 45B 1279 BARBER, Tom GBR * 24 SERESIN, Marco ITA 88

15 46A 1269 WAAENTZ, Mark DEN 100 25 OSENAR, Ziga SLO 87
50 46B 1159 MADEN, Umut TUR 103 32A MADEN, Umut TUR 52

47 47A 1163 OSENAR, Ziga SLO 103 32B OSENAR, Ziga SLO 94
18 47B 1264 SCHMERLING, Jan GER 102 25A OSENAR, Ziga SLO 108

31 48A 1223 LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 100 25B VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 99
34 48B 1219 BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 103 33A BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 97

63 49A 33B VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 106
2 49B 1308 VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED *
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European Junior Cup Competition 1st leg
Germany - Wyhl 18 - 23. July 2006

Recurve Cadet Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. SENYUK, Taras UKR 1340 * 107 109 114 110 112 336
2. GIORI, Lorenzo ITA 1303 * 109 111 104 112 111 327
3. MELOTTO, Luca ITA 1299 * 112 114 107 109 110 326
4. SERESIN, Marco ITA 1231 104 104 111 88 102 97 287
5. CORBA, Yusuf TUR 1284 * 104 108 103

LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 1296 * 106 100 103
7. SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 1291 * 113 114 102
8. OSENAR, Ziga SLO 1163 103 94 108 87
9. VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 1255 108 109 107

10. POPPENBURG, Rafael GER 1264 103 110 105
KOZIN, Oleksandr UKR 1283 * 103 105
MAYR, Camillo GER 1270 98 97 105

13. NORDSKAG, Tor Erik NOR 1279 108 107 102
14. BARBER, Tom GBR 1279 * 106 100
15. VAN DEN OEVER, Rick NED 1308 * 106 99
16. MANDIA, Massimiliano ITA 1276 104 109 98
17. KURAS, Mykhailo UKR 1267 106 107

DENIS, Ivan BEL 1271 112 107
19. ÖZKAYA, Berkin TUR 1246 107 105
20. SANDBERG, Jimmy SWE 1218 108 103
21. VOZECH, Jan CZE 1242 101 102
22. VAN BULCK, Mathias BEL 1220 104 101

NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 1215 104* 101
MARCHENKO, Yevhen UKR 1284 * 101

25. VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 1241 99 100
HLADKY, Marek SVK 1229 108 100

27. SIMO, Alvaro ESP 1233 107 99
CHEPIK, Arseny RUS 1228 105 99
WOUTERS, Jürgen BEL 1193 111 99

30. BONDARCHUK, Artem RUS 1219 103 97
31. SENER, Onur TUR 1164 108 91
32. MADEN, Umut TUR 1159 103 52
33. MEZNAR, Jaka SLO 1100 105

GADYANE, Zorikto RUS 1242 105
35. NILSSON, Mikael SWE 1227 104

CROFT, Glen GBR 1262 104
37. DANIELSSON, Jesper SWE 1220 103

SCHARFF, David GER 1188 103
39. SCHMERLING, Jan GER 1264 102
40. KUNA, Tomas CZE 1198 101
41. WAAENTZ, Mark DEN 1269 100

LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 1223 100
43. AUBERT, Yann SUI 1161 99

HOYER, Morten DEN 1191 99
45. RUIZ, Miguel Angel ESP 1203 98
46. SPOUGE, Edward GBR 1203 97
47. RISINGGARD, Vetle NOR 1215 96

KOSHARIN, Valentin RUS 1223 96
ORLIC, Vedran CRO 1052 96

50. MACEK, Josef CZE 1163 95
51. HANZLIK, Matus SVK 1100 94
52. HUIN, Pierre BEL 1170 92
53. GUITON, John GBR 1197 90
54. WAWRINSKY, Filip SVK 1113 78




